
edmonton.ca/newyearseve

new 
year’s
eve 
downtown festival 
and fireworks

Legislative Assembly Visitor Centre Extended Hours: Agora Interpretive 
Centre, Alberta Branded, Borealis Gallery, Pehonan Theatre.

Indoor Main Stage

Outdoor Main Stage

Drop-In Activities (Indoors & Outdoors)

6:00 pm

6:05 pm

7:00 pm

7:40 pm

7:55 pm

6:00 pm

6:10 pm 

6:50 pm

7:15 pm

7:50 pm

8:10 pm 

8:50 pm

9:00 pm

Joe Goslin, Roving Ventriloquist

Sheldon Casavant, Roving Magician

Stiltwalkers 

Ice Sculptures

Hay Rides

Rupert Appleyard, Comedian

John Mulligan, Juggler

Crafts, Games & Activities

Glitter Tattoos

Bannock Making

Welcome

The Joe Show

Mugsy

Kip the Court Jester

Magician, Sheldon Casavant

Welcome

Band, Rule of Nines

Singer, Kieran Martin Murphy

Band, Rule of Nines

Singers, Matt & Ruth

Band, Rule of Nines

Fireworks Countdown 

Fireworks Show!


