

NEW YEAR'S EVE DOWNTOWN FESTIVAL AND FIREWORKS

Indoor Main Stage

Edmonton



6:00 pm	Welcome	
6:05 pm	The Joe Show	(MARANN)
7:00 pm	Mugsy	
7:40 pm	Kip the Court Jester	
7:55 pm	Magician, Sheldon Casavant	

Outdoor Main Stage

6:00 pm	Welcome
6:10 pm	Band, Rule of Nines
6:50 pm	Singer, Kieran Martin Murphy
7:15 pm	Band, Rule of Nines
7:50 pm	Singers, Matt & Ruth
8:10 pm	Band, Rule of Nines
8:50 pm	Fireworks Countdown
9:00 pm	Fireworks Show!

Drop-In Activities (Indoors & Outdoors)

Joe Goslin, Roving Ventriloquist

Sheldon Casavant, Roving Magician

Sherdon casavant, noving magician
Stiltwalkers
Ice Sculptures
Hay Rides
Rupert Appleyard, Comedian
John Mulligan, Juggler
Crafts, Games & Activities
Glitter Tattoos
Bannock Making

Legislative Assembly Visitor Centre Extended Hours: Agora Interpretive Centre, Alberta Branded, Borealis Gallery, Pehonan Theatre.

edmonton.ca/newyearseve